QPC6742
75Ω SP4T Switch 5MHz to 2000MHz
Data Sheet Rev.C, February 1, 2018 | Subject to change without notice - 1 of 14 - www.qorvo.com
®
12 Pin 1.8 x 1.8mm QFN Package
Key Features
• 5 MHz to 2000MHz Operation
• Low Insertion Loss: 0.35dB at 800MHz

• PCTV
• Multi-tuner DVR
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPC6742SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
QPC6742SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
QPC6742TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pieces
QPC6742PCK 5 – 2000MHz PCBA with 5 pc. sample bag
QPC6742
75Ω SP4T Switch 5MHz to 2000MHz
Data Sheet Rev.C, February 1, 2018 | Subject to change without notice - 2 of 14 - www.qorvo.com